
2017 CASSVILLE WILDCAT BASEBALL 
3/11/17 Sat Jamboree  Clever 12:00 pm V/JV 
3/18/17 Sat Glendale DH Cassville TBA  Varsity  
3/27/17 Mon Republic Cassville 5:00 pm V/JV  
3/30/17 Thur New Covenant Away 4:30 pm V/JV  
4/03/17 Mon Hollister Away 4:30 pm V/JV  
4/06/17 Thur Purdy Cassville 5:00 pm V/JV  
4/11/17 Tue Seneca* Cassville 5:00 pm V/JV  
4/13/17 Thur McDonald Co.* Cassville 5:00 pm V/JV  
4/17/17 Mon East Newton* Away 5:00 pm V/JV  
4/20/17 Thur Lamar* Cassville 5:00 pm V/JV  
4/25/17 Tue Mt. Vernon* Away 5:00 pm V/JV  
4/26/17 Wed Aurora* Cassville 5:00 pm V/JV  
4/29/17 Sat McDonald Co & CJ Away TBA  Var  
5/02/17 Tue Monett* Away 5:00 pm V/JV  
5/04/17 Thur Logan-Rogersville Away 5:00 pm V/JV  
5/08/17 Mon Blue Eye Cassville 4:30 pm V/JV  
5/09/17 Tues Reed’s Spring Away 4:30 pm V/JV  

Varsity Tournaments  
3/20 - 3/25 TBA Cassville Classic Home TBA Varsity  
3/31-4/01 TBA Red and Blue Springfield TBA Varsity  
3/31 Fri Glendale Away 12:00 pm Varsity  
3/31 Fri Parkview Away 7:00  pm Varsity 
4/01 Sat Parkview  Away 9:00 am Varsity  
4/01 Sat Hillcrest Away 12:00 pm Varsity  
5/12 TBA District Baseball TBA TBA Varsity  

Junior Varsity Games Only   
3/18/17            Sat Glendale Double H Away 5:00 pm JV 

9th Grade Games Only  
3/23/17 Thur Catholic DH Away 4:30 pm 9th  
3/27/17 Mon Reed’s Spring DH Away 4:30 pm 9th  
3/30/17 Thur Monett DH Home 5:00 pm 9th  
4/07-08 Aurora Tournament Away TBA 9th 
4/10/17 Mon Mac Co.  DH Home 4:30 pm 9th  
4/13/17 Thur Purdy DH Away 5:00 pm 9th  
4/21/17             Fri Mt. Vernon DH Away 5:00 pm 9th  
05/02/17  Tue Reeds Spring DH Home 4:30pm 9th  
05/04/17 Thur Aurora DH Away 5:00 pm 9th​  ​C 
05/05/17 Fri Nevada DH Home 4:30 PM 9th 
 

Head Coach: Brandon Cobb 
Assistant Coaches: Barrett Milleson & Brian Barbee 

 


